DTD-F Flange Type Static Torque Transducer
Key Features:
• Capacities: 0-10Nm to 0-50kNm
• 2mV/V Output (1.5mV/V on 20kNm+)
• Environmental Protection: IP65
• Accuracy: <±0.1%/Rated Capacity
• Custom Capacities to 200kNm+
• Robust Construction

�! -ve signal
Screen To ground - not connected to sensor body
Ordering Codes:
Core Product Capacity (inc Engineering Units) Cable Length (m) Specials Code Example Result
DTD-F 10Nm 003 000 DTD-F-10Nm-003-000
DTD-F 20Nm 003 000 DTD-F-20Nm-003-000
DTD-F 50Nm 003 000 DTD-F-50Nm-003-000
DTD-F 100Nm 003 000 DTD-F-100Nm-003-000
DTD-F 200Nm 003 000 DTD-F-200Nm-003-000
DTD-F 300Nm 003 000 DTD-F-300Nm-003-000
DTD-F 500Nm 003 000 DTD-F-500Nm-003-000
DTD-F 1000Nm 003 000 DTD-F-1000Nm-003-000
DTD-F 2000Nm 003 000 DTD-F-2000Nm-003-000
DTD-F 5000Nm 003 000 DTD-F-5000Nm-003-000
DTD-F 10,000Nm 003 000 DTD-F-10,000Nm-003-000
DTD-F 20,000Nm 003 000 DTD-F-20,000Nm-003-000
DTD-F 30,000Nm 003 000 DTD-F-30,000Nm-003-000
DTD-F 50,000Nm 003 000 DTD-F-50,000Nm-003-000
RequestRequest
PricingPricing